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Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

President, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 1,333  2,324 99120.94% 16.36% 18.71%Marco Rubio

 1,850  3,582 1,73229.07% 28.59% 28.83%Donald J. Trump

 15  28 130.24% 0.21% 0.23%Mike Huckabee

 263  621 3584.13% 5.91% 5.00%Ben Carson

 16  31 150.25% 0.25% 0.25%Rand Paul

 324  574 2505.09% 4.13% 4.62%John R. Kasich

 15  20 50.24% 0.08% 0.16%Chris Christie

 1  1 00.02% 0.00% 0.01%Lindsey Graham

 2,262  4,871 2,60935.54% 43.07% 39.21%Ted Cruz

 3  6 30.05% 0.05% 0.05%Rick Santorum

 116  133 171.82% 0.28% 1.07%Jeb Bush

 2  3 10.03% 0.02% 0.02%Elizabeth Gray

 11  23 120.17% 0.20% 0.19%Carly Fiorina

 154  206 522.42% 0.86% 1.66%Uncommitted

 6,365Cast Votes: 98.53%  6,058  12,42399.12% 98.81%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  93

0.03%

1.44%

 1

 53  146

 30.02%

0.87%

0.02%

1.16%

United States Representative, District 21, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,537  4,727 2,19041.10% 38.60% 39.90%Matt McCall

 153  375 2222.48% 3.91% 3.17%John Murphy

 3,285  6,149 2,86453.22% 50.48% 51.91%Lamar Smith

 197  595 3983.19% 7.01% 5.02%Todd Phelps

 6,172Cast Votes: 95.54%  5,674  11,84692.83% 94.23%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  286

0.03%

4.43%

 0

 438  724

 20.00%

7.17%

0.02%

5.76%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 376  789 4137.86% 9.66% 8.71%John Greytok

 656  1,366 71013.71% 16.61% 15.08%Lance N. Christian

 1,767  2,889 1,12236.92% 26.25% 31.89%Gary Gates

 783  1,534 75116.36% 17.57% 16.93%Wayne Christian

 379  778 3997.92% 9.34% 8.59%Doug Jeffrey

 485  996 51110.13% 11.96% 10.99%Ron Hale

 340  708 3687.10% 8.61% 7.81%Weston Martinez

 4,786Cast Votes: 74.09%  4,274  9,06069.93% 72.06%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,672

0.03%

25.88%

 3

 1,835  3,507

 50.05%

30.02%

0.04%

27.90%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,264  4,400 2,13644.30% 46.43% 45.31%Michael Massengale

 2,847  5,311 2,46455.70% 53.57% 54.69%Debra Lehrmann

 5,111Cast Votes: 79.12%  4,600  9,71175.26% 77.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,349

0.00%

20.88%

 3

 1,509  2,858

 30.05%

24.69%

0.02%

22.73%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,856  5,442 2,58661.22% 60.68% 60.96%Paul Green

 1,809  3,485 1,67638.78% 39.32% 39.04%Rick Green

 4,665Cast Votes: 72.21%  4,262  8,92769.73% 71.01%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,793

0.03%

27.76%

 3

 1,847  3,640

 50.05%

30.22%

0.04%

28.95%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,992  5,567 2,57560.08% 57.38% 58.80%Eva Guzman

 1,988  3,901 1,91339.92% 42.62% 41.20%Joe Pool

 4,980Cast Votes: 77.09%  4,488  9,46873.43% 75.31%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,478

0.03%

22.88%

 1

 1,623  3,101

 30.02%

26.55%

0.02%

24.67%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 1,809  3,569 1,76038.82% 41.55% 40.12%Mary Lou Keel

 1,996  3,688 1,69242.83% 39.94% 41.46%Ray Wheless

 855  1,639 78418.35% 18.51% 18.42%Chris Oldner

 4,660Cast Votes: 72.14%  4,236  8,89669.31% 70.76%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,798

0.03%

27.83%

 0

 1,876  3,674

 20.00%

30.69%

0.02%

29.22%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 1,949  3,915 1,96640.86% 45.53% 43.08%Scott Walker

 1,018  1,775 75721.34% 17.53% 19.53%Brent Webster

 810  1,658 84816.98% 19.64% 18.24%Steve Smith

 993  1,740 74720.82% 17.30% 19.15%Sid Harle

 4,770Cast Votes: 73.84%  4,318  9,08870.65% 72.29%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,689

0.02%

26.15%

 3

 1,791  3,480

 40.05%

29.30%

0.03%

27.68%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 2,604  4,897 2,29358.70% 56.56% 57.68%Michael E. Keasler

 1,832  3,593 1,76141.30% 43.44% 42.32%Richard Davis

 4,436Cast Votes: 68.67%  4,054  8,49066.33% 67.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,024

0.00%

31.33%

 1

 2,057  4,081

 10.02%

33.66%

0.01%

32.46%

Member, State Board of Education, District 5, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 4,278  8,248 3,970100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ken Mercer

 4,278Cast Votes: 66.22%  3,970  8,24864.95% 65.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,182

0.00%

33.78%

 0

 2,142  4,324

 00.00%

35.05%

0.00%

34.39%

State Senator, District 24, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 1,032  1,809 77718.59% 15.88% 17.32%Jon Cobb

 1,807  3,465 1,65832.56% 33.89% 33.18%Susan King

 164  377 2132.95% 4.35% 3.61%Ryan Downton

 1,173  2,061 88821.14% 18.15% 19.74%Brent Mayes

 1,021  1,956 93518.40% 19.11% 18.73%Dawn Buckingham

 353  775 4226.36% 8.62% 7.42%Reed Williams

 5,550Cast Votes: 85.91%  4,893  10,44380.06% 83.07%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  905

0.08%

14.01%

 3

 1,216  2,121

 80.05%

19.90%

0.06%

16.87%

State Representative, District 53, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 4,720  8,981 4,261100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Andrew S. Murr

 4,720Cast Votes: 73.07%  4,261  8,98169.72% 71.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,740

0.00%

26.93%

 0

 1,851  3,591

 00.00%

30.28%

0.00%

28.56%

Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Place 6, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 4,264  8,189 3,925100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jason Pulliam

 4,264Cast Votes: 66.01%  3,925  8,18964.22% 65.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,196

0.00%

33.99%

 0

 2,187  4,383

 00.00%

35.78%

0.00%

34.86%
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District Judge, 216th Judicial District, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 4,586  8,777 4,191100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Keith Williams

 4,586Cast Votes: 70.99%  4,191  8,77768.57% 69.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,874

0.00%

29.01%

 1

 1,920  3,794

 10.02%

31.41%

0.01%

30.18%

District Attorney, 198th Judicial District, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 4,636  8,898 4,262100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Scott Monroe

 4,636Cast Votes: 71.76%  4,262  8,89869.73% 70.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,824

0.00%

28.24%

 0

 1,850  3,674

 00.00%

30.27%

0.00%

29.22%

District Attorney, 216th Judicial District, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 4,536  8,668 4,132100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lucy Wilke

 4,536Cast Votes: 70.22%  4,132  8,66867.60% 68.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,924

0.00%

29.78%

 0

 1,980  3,904

 00.00%

32.40%

0.00%

31.05%

County Attorney, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 4,490  8,622 4,132100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Heather Stebbins

 4,490Cast Votes: 69.50%  4,132  8,62267.60% 68.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,970

0.00%

30.50%

 0

 1,980  3,950

 00.00%

32.40%

0.00%

31.42%

Sheriff, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 4,938  9,430 4,492100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rusty Hierholzer

 4,938Cast Votes: 76.44%  4,492  9,43073.49% 75.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,522

0.00%

23.56%

 0

 1,620  3,142

 00.00%

26.51%

0.00%

24.99%

Tax Assessor-Collector, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 4,847  9,327 4,480100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Diane Bolin

 4,847Cast Votes: 75.03%  4,480  9,32773.30% 74.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,613

0.00%

24.97%

 0

 1,632  3,245

 00.00%

26.70%

0.00%

25.81%
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 775  1,328 55342.49% 36.57% 39.81%William Rector

 119  223 1046.52% 6.88% 6.68%Clay Lambert

 306  557 25116.78% 16.60% 16.70%Tom Jones

 71  135 643.89% 4.23% 4.05%Richard Taylor

 553  1,093 54030.32% 35.71% 32.76%Harley David Belew

 1,824Cast Votes: 94.02%  1,512  3,33690.87% 92.56%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  115

0.05%

5.93%

 2

 150  265

 30.12%

9.01%

0.08%

7.35%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 761  1,426 665100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jonathan Letz

 761Cast Votes: 68.13%  665  1,42667.51% 67.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  356

0.00%

31.87%

 0

 320  676

 00.00%

32.49%

0.00%

32.16%

Constable, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 722  1,227 50542.87% 36.28% 39.89%Albert Luebano

 962  1,849 88757.13% 63.72% 60.11%Tommy Rodriguez

 1,684Cast Votes: 86.80%  1,392  3,07683.65% 85.35%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  255

0.05%

13.14%

 1

 271  526

 20.06%

16.29%

0.06%

14.59%

Constable, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 1,137  2,299 1,162100.00% 100.00% 100.00%James "Charlie" Hicks

 1,137Cast Votes: 67.64%  1,162  2,29970.98% 69.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  544

0.00%

32.36%

 0

 475  1,019

 00.00%

29.02%

0.00%

30.71%

Constable, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 656  1,135 47964.69% 54.43% 59.93%Kenneth Wilke

 358  759 40135.31% 45.57% 40.07%Angel Garza

 1,014Cast Votes: 90.78%  880  1,89489.34% 90.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  103

0.00%

9.22%

 0

 105  208

 00.00%

10.66%

0.00%

9.90%
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Constable, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 1,240  2,503 1,263100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Gene Huffaker

 1,240Cast Votes: 72.01%  1,263  2,50369.17% 70.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  482

0.00%

27.99%

 0

 563  1,045

 00.00%

30.83%

0.00%

29.45%

County Chairman, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 4,325  8,339 4,014100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John Elliott

 4,325Cast Votes: 66.95%  4,014  8,33965.67% 66.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,135

0.00%

33.05%

 0

 2,098  4,233

 00.00%

34.33%

0.00%

33.67%

Proposition 1, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 3,898  7,644 3,74664.63% 66.58% 65.57%YES

 2,133  4,013 1,88035.37% 33.42% 34.43%NO

 6,031Cast Votes: 93.36%  5,626  11,65792.05% 92.72%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  425

0.06%

6.58%

 1

 485  910

 50.02%

7.94%

0.04%

7.24%

Proposition 2, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 3,873  7,438 3,56562.88% 62.15% 62.53%YES

 2,286  4,457 2,17137.12% 37.85% 37.47%NO

 6,159Cast Votes: 95.34%  5,736  11,89593.85% 94.62%

Over Votes:  15

Under Votes:  286

0.23%

4.43%

 11

 365  651

 260.18%

5.97%

0.21%

5.18%

Proposition 3, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 5,450  10,359 4,90988.92% 87.29% 88.14%YES

 679  1,394 71511.08% 12.71% 11.86%NO

 6,129Cast Votes: 94.88%  5,624  11,75392.02% 93.49%

Over Votes:  9

Under Votes:  322

0.14%

4.98%

 17

 471  793

 260.28%

7.71%

0.21%

6.31%
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Proposition 4, Vote For 1     REPUBLICAN PARTY

 5,957  11,441 5,48496.99% 96.31% 96.66%YES

 185  395 2103.01% 3.69% 3.34%NO

 6,142Cast Votes: 95.08%  5,694  11,83693.16% 94.15%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  316

0.03%

4.89%

 4

 414  730

 60.07%

6.77%

0.05%

5.81%


